FITTINGS AND ACCESSORIES CATALOGUE 2025 1
Catalogue Price: R50.00 (including Vat)
®
DRAWER SLIDES
2025
FITTINGS AND ACCESSORIES CATALOGUE 202510
HINGE DRILLING MACHINE AND UNDERMOUNT SLIDES
Optional Drilling Formats (Sizes Shown in mm)

WCF
WCF
WCF
WCF
WCF
WCF
WCF
WCF
WCF
WCF
WCF
WCF
WCF
FITTINGS AND ACCESSORIES CATALOGUE 202512
DTC SOFT-CLOSING INTERNAL DRAWER SLIDE SETS
•M01500Q-W  L 500mm
White
•M01400R-W  L 400mm
•M01450R-W  L 450mm
•M01500R-W  L 500mm
White
•M01400T-W  L 400mm
•M01450T-W  L 450mm
•M01500T-W  L 500mm
White
•M01500V-W  L 500mm
White
•M0106L500  Frosted Glass Panels
WITH SINGLE ROUND RAILS
WITH DOUBLE ROUND RAILS

A
A
A
B
B
A
DTC
DTC     INNER DRAWER SLIDE SETS
A B
WCF
WCF
WCF
WCF
FITTINGS AND ACCESSORIES CATALOGUE 2025 13
DTC SOFT-CLOSING INTERNAL DRAWER SLIDE SETS
•M01500Q  L 500mm
Silver Grey
•M01500R  L 500mm
Silver Grey
•M01500T  L 500mm
Silver Grey
•M01500V  L 500mm
Silver Grey
•M0106L500  Frosted Glass Panels
WITH SINGLE ROUND RAILS
WITH DOUBLE ROUND RAILS

NOTE: Back Panels and Drawer Bottoms of Melamine Faced Chipboard are not included nor supplied.
A
A
A
B
B
A
DTC     INNER DRAWER SLIDE SETS
A B
WCF
WCF
WCF
WCF
FITTINGS AND ACCESSORIES CATALOGUE 202514
DTC SOFT-CLOSING DRAWER SLIDE SETS
•M01270A-W  L 270mm
•M01350A-W  L 350mm
•M01400A-W  L 400mm
•M01450A-W  L 450mm
•M01500A-W  L 500mm
White
•M01450B-W  L 450mm
•M01500B-W  L 500mm
White
•M01450D-W  L 450mm
•M01500D-W  L 500mm
White
•M01500F-W  L 500mm
White
•M01062500  Frosted Glass Panels
WITH SINGLE ROUND RAILS
WITH DOUBLE ROUND RAILS
WITH FROSTED GLASS PANELS
Ht - 160mm
Ht - 95mm
Ht - 220mm
Ht - 220mm
•ML3
Marking Tool for Railings
WCF
WCF
WCF
WCF
WCF
FITTINGS AND ACCESSORIES CATALOGUE 2025 15
DTC SOFT-CLOSING DRAWER SLIDE SETS
•M01270A  L 270mm
•M01350A  L 350mm
•M01400A  L 400mm
•M01450A  L 450mm
•M01500A  L 500mm
Silver Grey
•M01450B  L 450mm
•M01500B  L 500mm
Silver Grey
•M01450D  L 450mm
•M01500D  L 500mm
Silver Grey
•M01500F  L 500mm
Silver Grey
•M01062500  Frosted Glass Panels
WITH SINGLE ROUND RAILS
WITH DOUBLE ROUND RAILS

WCF
WCF
WCF
WCF
WCF
WCF
• M0101A
Spare Front Fixing Bracket forDrawer Front Marking Jig for
M and MM Series Drawer Slide Sets
FITTINGS AND ACCESSORIES CATALOGUE 202516
Ht - 160mm
Ht - 95mm
Ht - 220mm
Ht - 220mm
Soft-Closing
•MM01270A  L 270mm
•MM01350A  L 350mm
•MM01400A  L 400mm
•MM01450A  L 450mm
•MM01500A  L 500mm
White or Silver Grey
            DRAWER SLIDE SETS
Push-to-Open
•MM314501A  L 450mm
•MM315001A  L 500mm
White
Soft-Closing with Single Side Rail
•MM01270B  L 270mm
•MM01350B  L 350mm
•MM01400B  L 400mm
•MM01450B  L 450mm
•MM01500B  L 500mm
White or Silver Grey
Push-to-Open with Single Side Rail
•MM314501B  L 450mm
•MM315001B  L 500mm
White
Soft-Closing with Double Side Rail
•MM01270D  L 270mm
•MM01350D  L 350mm
•MM01400D  L 400mm
•MM01450D  L 450mm
•MM01500D  L 500mm
White or Silver Grey
Push-to-Open with Double Side Rail
•MM314501D  L 450mm
•MM315001D  L 500mm
White
Push-to-Open with Frosted Glass Panel
•MM315001F     L 500mm
White
•MM01066500   Frosted Glass Panels
Soft-Closing with Frosted Glass Panel
•MM01450F         L 450mm
•MM01500F         L 500mm
White
•MM01066450    Frosted Glass Panels
•MM01066500    Frosted Glass Panels
DTC SOFT-CLOSING DRAWER SLIDE SETS